118000010181

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ldress)				
(Ac	idress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600320723286



18 NOV 13 AM II: 19

K SALY NOV 14 2018

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

11/13/2018

D	Acc#120160000072
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Orlando Leased Housing Associates SPE IX, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	11252799 - Line 6
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🚺	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Orlando Leased I	lousing Associates SPE1X,	LLC		
oobanci.		Name o	of Limited Liability	Company	,
The enclosed Existence, and	"Application by f d check are submi	Foreign Limited Liability Co tted to register the above ref	mpany for Authori: erenced foreign lin	zation to T nited liabil	ransact Business in Florida," Certificate ity company to transact business in Florid
Please return	all correspondenc	e concerning this matter to the	ne following:		
	Steven J. Ko	ol			
	· ··		Name of Person		
	Winthrop &	Weinstine			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Pirm/Company		
	225 South Siz	xth Street, Suite 3500			
			Address		
	Minneapolis,	MN 55402			
		City/	State and Zip Code	 ;	
	dan.bolles@doi	niniumine.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	report no	tification)
For further info	ormation concerni-	ng this matter, please call;			
Steve	n J. Kool		612 at (604-65	13
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divisio Regist P.O. B	JNG ADDRESS on of Corporation ration Section lox 6327 assec, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding reutive Center Circle rec, Ft. 32301
Enclosed is a ch ☐ \$12	neck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\sum \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	■ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION (05 0202, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	reign Limited Liability Company; must niclude "L	. , ,	
	nate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L L.C," or "LLC,")
Delaware		3	
(Jurisdiction under the lay	of which furties history company is organized)	(FE)	number, if applicable)
1. 11/19/2018			
·	(Cate first transacted business in Florida, if pi (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to de	nor to registration)	
2905 Northwest B	outevard, Suite 150		ward. Suite 150
	ss of Principal Office)	6. 2905 Northwest Bouler	(Address)
Plymouth, MN 55	141	Plymouth, MN 55441	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
- 1411 1 2			<u>د</u>
/ Name and street no	dress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Roy NOT appendable)	
. Ivanic and street ac		Box MOT acceptable)	1
Name:	C T Corporation System		
Office Addre	1200 South Pine Island Road		
Office Addre		***************************************	
	Plantation	, Florida 33324	
legistered agent's ac	(City)	از کا	p code)
	James M. Halmin - Ager Secret	arv = V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V - V	}
3. The name, title or	By: CT Corporation System James M. Hulpin - Asst. Secret (Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who	mil's argnature)	}
3. The name, title or Title or Capacity	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who	mil's argnature)	c: Name and Address:
	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who	o has/have authority to manage is/ar	
Title or Capacity	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who : <u>Name and Address:</u>	o has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Senior Vice President	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse
Title or Capacity Co-President	capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2005 Nontwest Boulevard, Suite	o has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Senior Vice President	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite 150
Title or Capacity	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nontwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441	Senior Vice President	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite 150
Title or Capacity Co-President	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who : Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nontwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween	Senior Vice President	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite 150
Title or Capacity Co-President Co-President	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who is a new and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441	Senior Vice President	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite 150
Title or Capacity Co-President Co-President Use attachments if ne	(Registered age capacity and address of the person(s) who i Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary)	o has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Senior Vice President 150	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite 150 Plymouth, MN 55441
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no	(Registed age capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Northwest Houlevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ecssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of	Senior Vice President 150 150 150 16, duly authenticated by the officia	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Bodlevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441
Co-President Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certific risdiction under the I	eapacity and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boolevard, South Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2903 Nonthwest Boolevard, South Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certification)	Senior Vice President 150 150 150 16, duly authenticated by the officia	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Bodlevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441
Co-President Co-President Co-President Use attachments if ne Attached is a certification under the left the translator must be	capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted)	Senior Vice President Sonior Vice President 150 1d, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a trans	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 156 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certification under the I fithe translator must be 0. This document is e	capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Houlevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 cessary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted)	Senior Vice President 150 1d, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a trans 203 (1) (b), Flyrida Statutes, 1 am a	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certification under the I fithe translator must be 0. This document is e	capacity and address of the person(s) who is a Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted)	Senior Vice President 150 1d, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a trans 203 (1) (b), Flyrida Statutes, 1 am a	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 156 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certific risdiction under the I the translator must be 2. This document is e	eapacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0 at to the Department of State constitutes a	Senior Vice President Sonior Vice President 150 Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of third degree belong as may ded for	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certific risdiction under the I the translator must be 2. This document is e	eapacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0 at to the Department of State constitutes a	Senior Vice President 150 1d, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a trans 203 (1) (b), Flyrida Statutes, 1 am a	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information
Co-President Co-President Use attachments if no Attached is a certification under the I fithe translator must be 0. This document is e	eapacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Armand E. Brachman 2905 Nonthwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 Paul R. Sween 2905 Northwest Boulevard, Suite Plymouth, MN 55441 ccssary) cate of existence, no more than 90 days of aw of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0 at to the Department of State constitutes a	Senior Vice President Senior Vice President 150 1d, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the degree belong as a transport of the degree belong th	Name and Address: Mark S. Moorhouse 2905 Northwest Boolevard, Suite 159 Plymouth, MN 55441 I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath ware that any false information

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ORLANDO LEASED HOUSING ASSOCIATES SPE

IX, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND

IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

TILEO
18 NOV 13 AH 8: 20



Authentication: 203881182

Date: 11-12-18

7136917 8300

SR# 20187592052